
CARGOS Ref. 0 Ref. 1 Ref. 2 Ref. 3 Ref. 4 Ref. 5 Ref. 6
PROCURADOR - PL.AL.105 3.290,98 3.455,53 3.628,31 3.809,72 4.000,21 4.200,22 4.410,23

CONSULTOR - PL.AL.104 3.290,98 3.455,53 3.628,31 3.809,72 4.000,21 4.200,22 4.410,23

ASSES. TÉCNICO - PL.AL.102 3.290,98 3.455,53 3.628,31 3.809,72 4.000,21 4.200,22 4.410,23

TÉCNICO LEGISLATIVO - PL.AL.102 3.290,98 3.455,53 3.628,31 3.809,72 4.000,21 4.200,22 4.410,23

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/AUDITORIA - PL.AL.103 3.290,98 3.455,53 3.628,31 3.809,72 4.000,21 4.200,22 4.410,23

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/RELAÇ. PÚBLICAS - PL.AL.094 3.290,98 3.455,53 3.628,31 3.809,72 4.000,21 4.200,22 4.410,23

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/PSICOLOGIA - PL.AL.093 3.290,98 3.455,53 3.628,31 3.809,72 4.000,21 4.200,22 4.410,23

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/PROGRAMAÇÃO - PL.AL.092 3.290,98 3.455,53 3.628,31 3.809,72 4.000,21 4.200,22 4.410,23

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ODONTOLOGIA - PL.AL.091 3.290,98 3.455,53 3.628,31 3.809,72 4.000,21 4.200,22 4.410,23

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/MEDICINA - PL.AL.090 3.290,98 3.455,53 3.628,31 3.809,72 4.000,21 4.200,22 4.410,23

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/JORNALISMO - PL.AL.089 3.290,98 3.455,53 3.628,31 3.809,72 4.000,21 4.200,22 4.410,23

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/FONOAUDIOLOGIA - PL.AL.088 3.290,98 3.455,53 3.628,31 3.809,72 4.000,21 4.200,22 4.410,23

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ENGENHARIA - PL.AL.087 3.290,98 3.455,53 3.628,31 3.809,72 4.000,21 4.200,22 4.410,23

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ENFERMAGEM - PL.AL.086 3.290,98 3.455,53 3.628,31 3.809,72 4.000,21 4.200,22 4.410,23

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/CONTABILIDADE - PL.AL.085 3.290,98 3.455,53 3.628,31 3.809,72 4.000,21 4.200,22 4.410,23

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/BIBLIOTECONOMIA - PL.AL.084 3.290,98 3.455,53 3.628,31 3.809,72 4.000,21 4.200,22 4.410,23

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ANALI. SISTEMA - PL.AL.083 3.290,98 3.455,53 3.628,31 3.809,72 4.000,21 4.200,22 4.410,23

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ASSIST. SOCIAL - PL.AL.082 3.290,98 3.455,53 3.628,31 3.809,72 4.000,21 4.200,22 4.410,23

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ADMINISTRAÇÃO - PL.AL.081 3.290,98 3.455,53 3.628,31 3.809,72 4.000,21 4.200,22 4.410,23

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/TAQUIGRAFIA - PL.AL.072 3.290,98 3.455,53 3.628,31 3.809,72 4.000,21 4.200,22 4.410,23

TECNICO LEGISLATIVO.- PL.AL - 102* 3.290,98 3.455,53 3.628,31 3.809,72 4.000,21 4.200,22 4.410,23

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/SEC. COM. TÉCNICA - PL.AL.076 2.991,79 3.141,38 3.298,45 3.463,37 3.636,54 3.818,37 4.009,28

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/DOC. PLENÁRIO - PL.AL.075 2.991,79 3.141,38 3.298,45 3.463,37 3.636,54 3.818,37 4.009,28

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/REV. PLENÁRIO - PL.AL.074 2.991,79 3.141,38 3.298,45 3.463,37 3.636,54 3.818,37 4.009,28

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/REDAÇÃO PLENÁRIO - PL.AL.073 2.991,79 3.141,38 3.298,45 3.463,37 3.636,54 3.818,37 4.009,28

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ANAL. SUPORTE - PL.AL.080 2.991,79 3.141,38 3.298,45 3.463,37 3.636,54 3.818,37 4.009,28

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ASSIS. LEGISLATIVA - PL.AL.070 2.991,79 3.141,38 3.298,45 3.463,37 3.636,54 3.818,37 4.009,28

TABELA DE CARGOS E SALÁRIOS - 10% - 01.05.2024 - ATO Nº 100/2024-MD/AL- DE 09.05.2024



CARGOS Ref. 0 Ref. 1 Ref. 2 Ref. 3 Ref. 4 Ref. 5 Ref. 6
CONSULTOR - PL.AL.104* 3.290,98 3.455,53 3.628,31 3.809,72 4.000,21 4.200,22 4.410,23

ASSES. TÉCNICO - PL.AL.102* 3.290,98 3.455,53 3.628,31 3.809,72 4.000,21 4.200,22 4.410,23

TÉCNICO LEGISLATIVO - PL.AL.102* 3.290,98 3.455,53 3.628,31 3.809,72 4.000,21 4.200,22 4.410,23

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/PROGRAMAÇÃO - PL.AL.092* 3.290,98 3.455,53 3.628,31 3.809,72 4.000,21 4.200,22 4.410,23

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/JORNALISMO - PL.AL.089* 3.290,98 3.455,53 3.628,31 3.809,72 4.000,21 4.200,22 4.410,23

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/TAQUIGRAFIA - PL.AL.072* 3.290,98 3.455,53 3.628,31 3.809,72 4.000,21 4.200,22 4.410,23

TÉC. ASSES. LEGISLATIVO - PL.AL.105* 2.991,79 3.141,38 3.298,45 3.463,37 3.636,54 3.818,37 4.009,28

ASSISTENTE EM SERVIÇO LEGISLATIVO - PL.AL.102* 2.991,79 3.141,38 3.298,45 3.463,37 3.636,54 3.818,37 4.009,28

AST. EM SERVIÇO DE SAÚDE - PL.AL - 102* 2.991,79 3.141,38 3.298,45 3.463,37 3.636,54 3.818,37 4.009,28

AST. ADM. LEGISLATIVO "A" PL.AL. - 102 * 2.991,79 3.141,38 3.298,45 3.463,37 3.636,54 3.818,37 4.009,28

AST. ADM. LEGISLATIVO "B" PL.AL. - 102* 2.991,79 3.141,38 3.298,45 3.463,37 3.636,54 3.818,37 4.009,28

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/SEC. COM. TÉCNICA - PL.AL.076* 2.991,79 3.141,38 3.298,45 3.463,37 3.636,54 3.818,37 4.009,28

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ASSIS. LEGISLATIVA - PL.AL.070* 2.991,79 3.141,38 3.298,45 3.463,37 3.636,54 3.818,37 4.009,28

AUX. TÉC. LEGISLATIVO/TRANSPORTE - PL.AL.065* 2.042,75 2.144,89 2.252,13 2.364,74 2.482,98 2.607,12 2.737,48

AUX. TÉC. LEGISLATIVO/MANUT. PATRIMÔNIO - PL.AL.062 2.042,75 2.144,89 2.252,13 2.364,74 2.482,98 2.607,12 2.737,48

AUX. TÉC. LEGISLATIVO/ASSIS. ADMINISTRATIVA - PL.AL.060 2.042,75 2.144,89 2.252,13 2.364,74 2.482,98 2.607,12 2.737,48

AUX. TÉC. LEGISLATIVO/ASSIS. PLENÁRIO - PL.AL.066 2.042,75 2.144,89 2.252,13 2.364,74 2.482,98 2.607,12 2.737,48

AUX. TÉC. LEGISLATIVO/AT. CEN. TELEFONICA - PL.AL.065 2.042,75 2.144,89 2.252,13 2.364,74 2.482,98 2.607,12 2.737,48

AUX. TÉC. LEGISLATIVO/TRANSPORTE - PL.AL.065 2.042,75 2.144,89 2.252,13 2.364,74 2.482,98 2.607,12 2.737,48

AUX. TÉC. LEGISLATIVO/TÉC. ENFERMAGEM - PL.AL.064 2.042,75 2.144,89 2.252,13 2.364,74 2.482,98 2.607,12 2.737,48

TABELA DE CARGOS E SALÁRIOS - 10% - 01.05.2024 - ATO Nº 100/2024-MD/AL- DE 09.05.2024



CARGOS Ref. 7 Ref. 8 Ref. 9 Ref. 10 Ref. 11 Ref. 12 Ref. 13
PROCURADOR - PL.AL.105 4.630,74 4.862,28 5.105,39 5.360,66 5.628,69 5.910,13 6.205,63

CONSULTOR - PL.AL.104 4.630,74 4.862,28 5.105,39 5.360,66 5.628,69 5.910,13 6.205,63

ASSES. TÉCNICO - PL.AL.102 4.630,74 4.862,28 5.105,39 5.360,66 5.628,69 5.910,13 6.205,63

TÉCNICO LEGISLATIVO - PL.AL.102 4.630,74 4.862,28 5.105,39 5.360,66 5.628,69 5.910,13 6.205,63

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/AUDITORIA - PL.AL.103 4.630,74 4.862,28 5.105,39 5.360,66 5.628,69 5.910,13 6.205,63

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/RELAÇ. PÚBLICAS - PL.AL.094 4.630,74 4.862,28 5.105,39 5.360,66 5.628,69 5.910,13 6.205,63

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/PSICOLOGIA - PL.AL.093 4.630,74 4.862,28 5.105,39 5.360,66 5.628,69 5.910,13 6.205,63

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/PROGRAMAÇÃO - PL.AL.092 4.630,74 4.862,28 5.105,39 5.360,66 5.628,69 5.910,13 6.205,63

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ODONTOLOGIA - PL.AL.091 4.630,74 4.862,28 5.105,39 5.360,66 5.628,69 5.910,13 6.205,63

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/MEDICINA - PL.AL.090 4.630,74 4.862,28 5.105,39 5.360,66 5.628,69 5.910,13 6.205,63

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/JORNALISMO - PL.AL.089 4.630,74 4.862,28 5.105,39 5.360,66 5.628,69 5.910,13 6.205,63

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/FONOAUDIOLOGIA - PL.AL.088 4.630,74 4.862,28 5.105,39 5.360,66 5.628,69 5.910,13 6.205,63

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ENGENHARIA - PL.AL.087 4.630,74 4.862,28 5.105,39 5.360,66 5.628,69 5.910,13 6.205,63

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ENFERMAGEM - PL.AL.086 4.630,74 4.862,28 5.105,39 5.360,66 5.628,69 5.910,13 6.205,63

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/CONTABILIDADE - PL.AL.085 4.630,74 4.862,28 5.105,39 5.360,66 5.628,69 5.910,13 6.205,63

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/BIBLIOTECONOMIA - PL.AL.084 4.630,74 4.862,28 5.105,39 5.360,66 5.628,69 5.910,13 6.205,63

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ANALI. SISTEMA - PL.AL.083 4.630,74 4.862,28 5.105,39 5.360,66 5.628,69 5.910,13 6.205,63

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ASSIST. SOCIAL - PL.AL.082 4.630,74 4.862,28 5.105,39 5.360,66 5.628,69 5.910,13 6.205,63

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ADMINISTRAÇÃO - PL.AL.081 4.630,74 4.862,28 5.105,39 5.360,66 5.628,69 5.910,13 6.205,63

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/TAQUIGRAFIA - PL.AL.072 4.630,74 4.862,28 5.105,39 5.360,66 5.628,69 5.910,13 6.205,63

TECNICO LEGISLATIVO.- PL.AL - 102* 4.630,74 4.862,28 5.105,39 5.360,66 5.628,69 5.910,13 6.205,63

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/SEC. COM. TÉCNICA - PL.AL.076 4.209,75 4.420,24 4.641,25 4.873,31 5.116,98 5.372,82 5.641,47

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/DOC. PLENÁRIO - PL.AL.075 4.209,75 4.420,24 4.641,25 4.873,31 5.116,98 5.372,82 5.641,47

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/REV. PLENÁRIO - PL.AL.074 4.209,75 4.420,24 4.641,25 4.873,31 5.116,98 5.372,82 5.641,47

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/REDAÇÃO PLENÁRIO - PL.AL.073 4.209,75 4.420,24 4.641,25 4.873,31 5.116,98 5.372,82 5.641,47

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ANAL. SUPORTE - PL.AL.080 4.209,75 4.420,24 4.641,25 4.873,31 5.116,98 5.372,82 5.641,47

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ASSIS. LEGISLATIVA - PL.AL.070 4.209,75 4.420,24 4.641,25 4.873,31 5.116,98 5.372,82 5.641,47

TABELA DE CARGOS E SALÁRIOS - 10% - 01.05.2024 - ATO Nº 100/2024-MD/AL- DE 09.05.2024



CARGOS Ref. 7 Ref. 8 Ref. 9 Ref. 10 Ref. 11 Ref. 12 Ref. 13
CONSULTOR - PL.AL.104* 4.630,74 4.862,28 5.105,39 5.360,66 5.628,69 5.910,13 6.205,63

ASSES. TÉCNICO - PL.AL.102* 4.630,74 4.862,28 5.105,39 5.360,66 5.628,69 5.910,13 6.205,63

TÉCNICO LEGISLATIVO - PL.AL.102* 4.630,74 4.862,28 5.105,39 5.360,66 5.628,69 5.910,13 6.205,63

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/PROGRAMAÇÃO - PL.AL.092* 4.630,74 4.862,28 5.105,39 5.360,66 5.628,69 5.910,13 6.205,63

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/JORNALISMO - PL.AL.089* 4.630,74 4.862,28 5.105,39 5.360,66 5.628,69 5.910,13 6.205,63

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/TAQUIGRAFIA - PL.AL.072* 4.630,74 4.862,28 5.105,39 5.360,66 5.628,69 5.910,13 6.205,63

TÉC. ASSES. LEGISLATIVO - PL.AL.105* 4.209,75 4.420,24 4.641,25 4.873,31 5.116,98 5.372,82 5.641,47

ASSISTENTE EM SERVIÇO LEGISLATIVO - PL.AL.102* 4.209,75 4.420,24 4.641,25 4.873,31 5.116,98 5.372,82 5.641,47

AST. EM SERVIÇO DE SAÚDE - PL.AL - 102* 4.209,75 4.420,24 4.641,25 4.873,31 5.116,98 5.372,82 5.641,47

AST. ADM. LEGISLATIVO "A" PL.AL. - 102 * 4.209,75 4.420,24 4.641,25 4.873,31 5.116,98 5.372,82 5.641,47

AST. ADM. LEGISLATIVO "B" PL.AL. - 102* 4.209,75 4.420,24 4.641,25 4.873,31 5.116,98 5.372,82 5.641,47

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/SEC. COM. TÉCNICA - PL.AL.076* 4.209,75 4.420,24 4.641,25 4.873,31 5.116,98 5.372,82 5.641,47

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ASSIS. LEGISLATIVA - PL.AL.070* 4.209,75 4.420,24 4.641,25 4.873,31 5.116,98 5.372,82 5.641,47

AUX. TÉC. LEGISLATIVO/TRANSPORTE - PL.AL.065* 2.874,35 3.018,07 3.168,98 3.327,42 3.493,80 3.668,49 3.851,91

AUX. TÉC. LEGISLATIVO/MANUT. PATRIMÔNIO - PL.AL.062 2.874,35 3.018,07 3.168,98 3.327,42 3.493,80 3.668,49 3.851,91

AUX. TÉC. LEGISLATIVO/ASSIS. ADMINISTRATIVA - PL.AL.060 2.874,35 3.018,07 3.168,98 3.327,42 3.493,80 3.668,49 3.851,91

AUX. TÉC. LEGISLATIVO/ASSIS. PLENÁRIO - PL.AL.066 2.874,35 3.018,07 3.168,98 3.327,42 3.493,80 3.668,49 3.851,91

AUX. TÉC. LEGISLATIVO/AT. CEN. TELEFONICA - PL.AL.065 2.874,35 3.018,07 3.168,98 3.327,42 3.493,80 3.668,49 3.851,91

AUX. TÉC. LEGISLATIVO/TRANSPORTE - PL.AL.065 2.874,35 3.018,07 3.168,98 3.327,42 3.493,80 3.668,49 3.851,91

AUX. TÉC. LEGISLATIVO/TÉC. ENFERMAGEM - PL.AL.064 2.874,35 3.018,07 3.168,98 3.327,42 3.493,80 3.668,49 3.851,91

TABELA DE CARGOS E SALÁRIOS - 10% - 01.05.2024 - ATO Nº 100/2024-MD/AL- DE 09.05.2024



CARGOS Ref. 14 Ref. 15 Ref. 16 Ref. 17 Ref. 18
PROCURADOR - PL.AL.105 6.515,92 6.841,71 7.183,80 7.542,99 7.920,14

CONSULTOR - PL.AL.104 6.515,92 6.841,71 7.183,80 7.542,99 7.920,14

ASSES. TÉCNICO - PL.AL.102 6.515,92 6.841,71 7.183,80 7.542,99 7.920,14

TÉCNICO LEGISLATIVO - PL.AL.102 6.515,92 6.841,71 7.183,80 7.542,99 7.920,14

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/AUDITORIA - PL.AL.103 6.515,92 6.841,71 7.183,80 7.542,99 7.920,14

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/RELAÇ. PÚBLICAS - PL.AL.094 6.515,92 6.841,71 7.183,80 7.542,99 7.920,14

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/PSICOLOGIA - PL.AL.093 6.515,92 6.841,71 7.183,80 7.542,99 7.920,14

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/PROGRAMAÇÃO - PL.AL.092 6.515,92 6.841,71 7.183,80 7.542,99 7.920,14

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ODONTOLOGIA - PL.AL.091 6.515,92 6.841,71 7.183,80 7.542,99 7.920,14

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/MEDICINA - PL.AL.090 6.515,92 6.841,71 7.183,80 7.542,99 7.920,14

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/JORNALISMO - PL.AL.089 6.515,92 6.841,71 7.183,80 7.542,99 7.920,14

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/FONOAUDIOLOGIA - PL.AL.088 6.515,92 6.841,71 7.183,80 7.542,99 7.920,14

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ENGENHARIA - PL.AL.087 6.515,92 6.841,71 7.183,80 7.542,99 7.920,14

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ENFERMAGEM - PL.AL.086 6.515,92 6.841,71 7.183,80 7.542,99 7.920,14

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/CONTABILIDADE - PL.AL.085 6.515,92 6.841,71 7.183,80 7.542,99 7.920,14

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/BIBLIOTECONOMIA - PL.AL.084 6.515,92 6.841,71 7.183,80 7.542,99 7.920,14

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ANALI. SISTEMA - PL.AL.083 6.515,92 6.841,71 7.183,80 7.542,99 7.920,14

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ASSIST. SOCIAL - PL.AL.082 6.515,92 6.841,71 7.183,80 7.542,99 7.920,14

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ADMINISTRAÇÃO - PL.AL.081 6.515,92 6.841,71 7.183,80 7.542,99 7.920,14

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/TAQUIGRAFIA - PL.AL.072 6.515,92 6.841,71 7.183,80 7.542,99 7.920,14

TECNICO LEGISLATIVO.- PL.AL - 102* 6.515,92 6.841,71 7.183,80 7.542,99 7.920,14

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/SEC. COM. TÉCNICA - PL.AL.076 5.923,54 6.219,72 6.530,70 6.857,24 7.200,10

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/DOC. PLENÁRIO - PL.AL.075 5.923,54 6.219,72 6.530,70 6.857,24 7.200,10

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/REV. PLENÁRIO - PL.AL.074 5.923,54 6.219,72 6.530,70 6.857,24 7.200,10

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/REDAÇÃO PLENÁRIO - PL.AL.073 5.923,54 6.219,72 6.530,70 6.857,24 7.200,10

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ANAL. SUPORTE - PL.AL.080 5.923,54 6.219,72 6.530,70 6.857,24 7.200,10

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ASSIS. LEGISLATIVA - PL.AL.070 5.923,54 6.219,72 6.530,70 6.857,24 7.200,10

TABELA DE CARGOS E SALÁRIOS - 10% - 01.05.2024 - ATO Nº 100/2024-MD/AL- DE 09.05.2024



CARGOS Ref. 14 Ref. 15 Ref. 16 Ref. 17 Ref. 18
CONSULTOR - PL.AL.104* 6.515,92 6.841,71 7.183,80 7.542,99 7.920,14

ASSES. TÉCNICO - PL.AL.102* 6.515,92 6.841,71 7.183,80 7.542,99 7.920,14

TÉCNICO LEGISLATIVO - PL.AL.102* 6.515,92 6.841,71 7.183,80 7.542,99 7.920,14

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/PROGRAMAÇÃO - PL.AL.092* 6.515,92 6.841,71 7.183,80 7.542,99 7.920,14

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/JORNALISMO - PL.AL.089* 6.515,92 6.841,71 7.183,80 7.542,99 7.920,14

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/TAQUIGRAFIA - PL.AL.072* 6.515,92 6.841,71 7.183,80 7.542,99 7.920,14

TÉC. ASSES. LEGISLATIVO - PL.AL.105* 5.923,54 6.219,72 6.530,70 6.857,24 7.200,10

ASSISTENTE EM SERVIÇO LEGISLATIVO - PL.AL.102* 5.923,54 6.219,72 6.530,70 6.857,24 7.200,10

AST. EM SERVIÇO DE SAÚDE - PL.AL - 102* 5.923,54 6.219,72 6.530,70 6.857,24 7.200,10

AST. ADM. LEGISLATIVO "A" PL.AL. - 102 * 5.923,54 6.219,72 6.530,70 6.857,24 7.200,10

AST. ADM. LEGISLATIVO "B" PL.AL. - 102* 5.923,54 6.219,72 6.530,70 6.857,24 7.200,10

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/SEC. COM. TÉCNICA - PL.AL.076* 5.923,54 6.219,72 6.530,70 6.857,24 7.200,10

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ASSIS. LEGISLATIVA - PL.AL.070* 5.923,54 6.219,72 6.530,70 6.857,24 7.200,10

AUX. TÉC. LEGISLATIVO/TRANSPORTE - PL.AL.065* 4.044,51 4.246,73 4.459,07 4.682,02 4.916,12

AUX. TÉC. LEGISLATIVO/MANUT. PATRIMÔNIO - PL.AL.062 4.044,51 4.246,73 4.459,07 4.682,02 4.916,12

AUX. TÉC. LEGISLATIVO/ASSIS. ADMINISTRATIVA - PL.AL.060 4.044,51 4.246,73 4.459,07 4.682,02 4.916,12

AUX. TÉC. LEGISLATIVO/ASSIS. PLENÁRIO - PL.AL.066 4.044,51 4.246,73 4.459,07 4.682,02 4.916,12

AUX. TÉC. LEGISLATIVO/AT. CEN. TELEFONICA - PL.AL.065 4.044,51 4.246,73 4.459,07 4.682,02 4.916,12

AUX. TÉC. LEGISLATIVO/TRANSPORTE - PL.AL.065 4.044,51 4.246,73 4.459,07 4.682,02 4.916,12

AUX. TÉC. LEGISLATIVO/TÉC. ENFERMAGEM - PL.AL.064 4.044,51 4.246,73 4.459,07 4.682,02 4.916,12

OBS: * É DO QUADRO SUPLEMENTAR DE PROVIMENTO EFETIVO
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